LOCAL UNI QUE Perwez O p

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 15-05-21 566
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
3 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
5 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
6 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
7 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR
8 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
9 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
9 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
11 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR
12 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
13 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
14 LENCELE FRERES CHAUMON
15 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
16 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
17 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR
18 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR
19 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
20 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
21 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
22 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
23 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
24 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
25 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
25 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
27 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
28 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
29 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
30 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
31 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
32 LETELLIER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
33 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
34 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
35 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
36 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
37 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
38 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
39 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
40 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
41 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
42 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
43 Veuve Dewi | de Roger Jodoi gn
44 HERMANS CUY LUVAY
45 Veuve Dewi | de Roger Jodoi gn
46 Veuve Dewi | de Roger Jodoi gn
47 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI' N
48 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
49 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
50 HERMVANS GUY LUVAY
51 Veuve Dewi | de Roger Jodoi gn
52 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
53 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
54 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
55 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
56 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
57 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
58 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
59 PLACLET GODELI VE GOETSEN
60 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
61 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
62 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
63 FILLET CHRI S GOETSEN
64 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
65 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
66 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
67 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA
68 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
68 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
70 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA
71 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
72 LENCELE FRERES CHAUMON
73 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
8 8 76157
19 1 88401
8 2 2
8 6 3
8 1 4
21 10 80787
15 2 96492
8 3 5
15 7 2
15 9 3
15 1 4
21 11 97112
8 4 6
21 20 2
8 2 78588
8 5 7
15 8 5
15 6 6
8 3 2
37 36 78333
15 5 7
21 18 3
15 4 8
19 3 2
19 4 3
19 14 4
7 5 84914
21 20 2
19 6 5
7 1 2
37 23 2
7 2 3
37 6 3
37 4 4
21 8 4
37 18 5
37 7 6
21 15 3
7 6 4
37 32 7
3 2 85312
7 3 5
14 13 93265
8 1 94516
14 7 2
14 11 3
37 34 8
3 3 2
37 21 9
8 4 2
14 5 4
19 12 6
19 5 7
21 21 4
37 3 10
39 5 77539
26 4 91912
37 28 11
8 6 98233
19 15 8
19 2 9
19 9 10
7 2 99785
21 3 5
37 29 12
19 8 11
10 2 84334
15 1 82610
15 14 2
10 1 2
15 8 3
21 5 5
39 9 2

113124620
105579019
106079919
113126420
106077519
119004415
203793316
106076119
200236019
200237319
214183015
200362319
106079219
118200617
105585519
113120120
200235519
202780817
108928118
113132820
200235219
113196317
202782717
105576619
108310918
113172020
605378520
200361419
105579219
105590419
108327618
105591219
105575719
116803116
108997618
107919114
108284018
202735217
113221920
107917714
112641017
110504516
112831820
112613520
105975319
112830520
113163420
105816119
113132420
105886319
108397118
113170120
108312118
202735117
105575619
106094519
112582017
112964517
211159720
113172120
105578419
113027317
207263219
216595513
108284218
108312518
113162820
113151520
113155020
113225320
113159720
117031218
113070117

1431.
1430.
1429.
1429.
1427.
1427.
1427.
1426.
1426.
1423.
1422.
1421.
14109.
1418.
1418.
1418.
1417.
1414.
1412.
1405.
1405.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1402.
1402.
1400.
1396.
1394.
1393.



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
JANSSENS JEAN
CORL| ER ROGER
JANSSENS JEAN
PLACLET GODELI VE
JANSSENS JEAN
DEGREZ FERDI NAND
Pl NCHART BERNARD
Pl NCHART BERNARD
HAMELS- VI NX
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART BERNARD
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Petré André

LAM NNE BENO T
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
LAM NNE BENO T
JANSSENS JEAN

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

SERESSI A DI M TR
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANMOL  JOHNNY
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY
CCEL EM EL

MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEVENANS WLLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
LENGELE FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

ZARZECKI MAREK
FILLET CHRI' S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
BOLLEN ERI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BOLLEN ERI C
DEGREZ FERDI NAND
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
CORLI ER ROGER
MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
LENGELE FRERES
PETRE FREDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMANS GUY
VANMOL  JOHNNY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANMOL  JOHNNY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CCEL EM EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
HOK SAPI N

Veuve Dewi | de Roger

PETRE FREDY
VANMOL  JOHNNY
LAM NNE BENO T

Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
GOETSEN
THOREMB
OUTGAAR
WALHAI N
VWALHAI N
JODA GN
MALEVES
VWALHAI N
MALEVES
THOREMB
Her bai s
MELI N

CORROY-
DI ON- VA
MELI N

THOREMB
OPPREBA
Thorenb
THOREMB
GOETSEN
THOREMB
HELECI N
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
NODUWEZ
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
MALEVES
CHAUMON
CORROY-
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
DI ON- VA
CHAUMON
LI NCENT
GOETSEN
CORROY-
MALEVES
MELI N

MELI N

HOEGAAR
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
OUTGAAR
Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR
OPPREBA
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
CHAUMON
HELECI N
CORROY-
LUMAY

GOETSEN
CORROY-
GOETSEN
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
LI NCENT
| NCOURT
Jodoi gn
HELECI N
GOETSEN
MELI N

=
AP WONWRFROOFRONW

) e e B R
COOORUINFAOMNODMRLOW

12

82663
83583

96923

= = = e

e
ORWUWROOWNNWONNRUINORNONOUIANUTINW

113171020
202737217
113137920
113181420
107927114
202762917
113137120
207750917
108258218
108283418
150632813
113215020
112999117
113150120
420813820
108471318
105885319
113081717
150919711
112580517
113136820
112800920
113117020
113141920
211179620
113140320
113695917
201337620
113144120
216595913
105581719
109180918
113377420
106093519
108310718
109182918
112976120
109181918
113383220
106094119
106093819
113374820
110630216
107984514
113197917
113382320
104412720
104400820
107807114
113245320
109060518
211242320
106099419
113208220
112583017
109281115
202737117
113173920
216595413
206179618
113170920
203937816
107968514
105631019
203938816
119004515
105108819
106093719
112615220
211125720
113384320
211178920
113375520
201335620
105838019
109014318
112691617
105109419
211124820
109495616

09.
09.
08.
09.
08.
09.
08.
09.
08.
08.
09.
09.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
08.
09.
08.
09.
09.
08.
09.
08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
08.
09.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
08.
09.
09.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

03290
09520
59340
00160
59440
11050
59490
10250
57056
57066
06025
00240
57196
00310
00330
07400
07300
56580
00480
07440
01090
02310
00250
58460
13260
58550
12490
12200
59020
12510
59060
58200
58240
58250
06370
58260
12117
58270
58270
58270
58280
58280
58310
02210
00590
58380
13340
13350
02410
01190
13450
15464
58540
02480
10120
10160
14200
03150
14210
14180
07520
14350
04140
00360
14490
02140
14580
59470
12540
15480
59510
15530
00010
14450
15170
06190
12370
16050
16510
12040

1392.
1390.
1387.
1386.
1383.
1382.
1381.
1376.
1372.
1371.
1368.
1367.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1362.
1361.
1360.
1357.
1351.
1348.
1341.
1340.
1337.
1336.
1336.
1334.
1334.
1333.
1332.
1329.
1327.
1327.
1327.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1325.
1324.
1324.
1322.
1320.
1320.
1319.
1318.
1317.
1317.
1316.
1315.
1309.
1308.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1304.
1302.
1302.
1301.
1299.
1298.
1298.
1298.
1297.
1296.
1295.
1295.
1294.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1286.
1284.
1278.
1278.
1275.

5072
3340
7392
8861
8672
2931
9393
7763
0166
6162
8025
7152
4321
0785
0372
7192
0296
1293
1316
3376
8070
9843
0372
2666
5125
8543
3699
3364
2123
3974
7073
2400
7226
3438
0103
9652
7955
5868
5868
5868
2087
2087
0755
9399
7390
4389
8971
5980
2662
0266
6136
2180
4516
4459
6439
4013
7892
7668
4963
8183
5688
4089
2403
7195
3471
1307
0436
0003
8587
7520
5556
3290
9578
1973
7771
4338
7051
9923
0481
7216
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

LAM NNE BENO T
Veuve Dewi | de Roger
PETRE FREDY

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
SEVENANS W LLY
LAM NNE BENO T
LENGELE FRERES
Veuve Dewi | de Roger
DEGREZ FERDI NAND
SEVENANS W LLY
VANMOL  JOHNNY

FI LLET CHRI S
PEETERSI LLE YVETTE
ZARZECKI MAREK

Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD
DUPONT GASTON
BOLLEN ERI C

LAM NNE BENO T

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

LE MARC

LAM NNE BENO T
REYNAERTS OMER
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
CCEL EM EL

MOTTE THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
MOTTE THI ERRY
LECOCQ MARC
REYNAERTS OMER
LECOCQ MARC
PRAI L RENE

MELI N
Jodoi gn
HELECI N
MALEVES
NODUVEZ
MELI N
CHAUMON
Jodoi gn
OUTGAAR
NODUWEZ
GOETSEN
GOETSEN
LANDEN
LI NCENT
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
CHAUMON
HOEGAAR
MELI N
CHAUMON
VAMONT
MELI N
LANDEN
MALEVES
MALEVES
THOREMB
HELECI N
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
MELI N

108892918
105074919
108360318
113151920
112976320
105892219
108997818
109989115
207289519
105104719
211104320
505773820
114410520
104412820
113131220
110419816
113013617
202736117
105890719
109616215
208684520
105890219
210132520
113196720
113146120
113209320
113692417
113175020
201333920
113143420
112582617
101589620
208680420
211156715
208684620
113178520

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

26 6 7
14 6 6
11 2 4
15 13 8
8 2 2
26 17 8
21 16 8
14 4 7
5 5 3
8 3 3
21 17 5
7 5 3
6 4 101912
10 10 5
37 35 16
37 22 17
4 1 81979
21 12 12
26 8 9
4 1 2
27 17 99639
26 22 10
9 4 102548
15 6 9
15 10 10
38 1 6
11 8 5
18 9 3
15 15 11
38 3 7
26 2 11
38 24 8
27 6 2
9 1 2
27 20 3
8 8 3
YEARLI NG

Deerlijk

(01519)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
Veuve Dewi | de Roger
HERMANS CUY

Veuve Dewi | de Roger
Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN
PLACLET GODELI VE
MARCHAL JEAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
CORLI ER ROGER
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JANSSENS JEAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
SERESSI A DI M TRI
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANMOL  JOHNNY
MOTTE THI ERRY

CCEL EM EL

MOTTE THI ERRY

CGeneent

| NCOURT
Jodoi gn
LUMAY

Jodoi gn
WAL HAI N
WALHAI N
Pl ETREB
GOETSEN
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
MALEVES
MALEVES
OPPREBA
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
MALEVES
MALEVES
THOREMB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
Thor enb
THOREMB
GOETSEN
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
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76157
2
3
78333
88401
84914
2
93265
94516

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113124620
113126420
113120120
113132820
113172020
605378520
113221920
112831820
112613520
112830520
113163420
113132420
113170120
211159720
113172120
113162820
113151520
113155020
113225320
113159720
113171020
113137920
113181420
113137120
113215020
113150120
420813820
113136820
112800920
113117020
113141920
211179620
113140320
201337620
113144120

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 8 77539 BE 113377420 08.58240 1327.7226 36
37 SEVENANS WLLY NODUWEZ 3 1 95763 BE 112976120 09.12117 1326.7955 37
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 14 2 BE 113383220 08.58270 1326.5868 38
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 13 3 BE 113374820 08.58280 1326.2087 39
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 3 4 BE 113382320 08.58380 1322.4389 40
41 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 5 3 97150 BE 104412720 09.13340 1320.8971 41
42 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 4 2 BE 104400820 09.13350 1320.5980 42
43 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 3 2 80817 BE 113245320 09.01190 1318. 0266 43
44 FI LLET CHRI' S GOETSEN 3 2 99785 BE 211242320 09. 15464 1317.2180 44
45 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 14 3 6 BE 113208220 09. 02480 1315. 4459 45
46 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 8 2 BE 113173920 09.03150 1306. 7668 46
47 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 8 8 5 BE 113170920 09. 07520 1302.5688 47
48 HERVANS GUY LUMVAY 6 6 2 BE 112615220 09. 12540 1296. 8587 48
49 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN 20 20 2 BE 211125720 09. 15480 1295.7520 49
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 15 5 BE 113384320 08.59510 1295.5556 50
51 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN 20 13 3 BE 211178920 09. 15530 1294.3290 51
52 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 11 6 BE 113375520 09.00010 1291.9578 52
53 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR 6 1 2 BE 201335620 09. 14450 1291.1973 53
54 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN 20 7 4 BE 211124820 09. 16510 1278. 0481 54
55 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 14 12 7 BE 113151920 09. 04570 1271.9015 55
56 SEVENANS WLLY NODUVEZ 3 2 2 BE 112976320 09. 15207 1271.3252 56
57 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN 20 17 5 BE 211104320 09. 17500 1261. 9015 57
58 FILLET CHRI' S GOETSEN 3 1 2 BE 505773820 09.19144 1259.5911 58
59 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 3 1 101912 BE 114410520 09. 21000 1258.4691 59
60 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 5 3 BE 104412820 09. 17180 1257.1022 60
61 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 7 &5 4 BE 113131220 09. 02216 1256.1418 61
62 LECOCQ MARC WAMONT 24 14 99639 BE 208684520 09. 19396 1251.1172 62
63 REYNAERTS QVER LANDEN 4 3 102548 BE 210132520 09.22100 1248. 3408 63
64 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 14 5 8 BE 113196720 09.06120 1247.8852 64
65 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 14 9 9 BE 113146120 09. 06170 1246.3163 65
66 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 1 4 BE 113209320 09. 03140 1245.5930 66
67 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 4 3 BE 113175020 09. 06300 1242.9023 67
68 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR 6 6 3 BE 201333920 09. 17400 1242.7082 68
69 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 3 5 BE 113143420 09. 03300 1240.3622 69
70 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 15 6 BE 101589620 09. 03340 1239.0614 70
71 LECOCQ MARC WAMONT 24 4 2 BE 208680420 09.20286 1238.4211 71
72 LECOCQ MARC VWAMONT 24 17 3 BE 208684620 09.20376 1236.1171 72
73 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 4 4 78588 BE 113178520 09.03446 1232.8819 73
74 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY OPPREBA 7 6 4 BE 100418020 09.08380 1228.7615 74
75 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 29 7 00 113142920 09.04130 1226.5196 75
76 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 2 4 BE 113136320 09.07240 1226.4540 76
77 PRAIL RENE WALHAIN 4 3 2 BE 113177720 09. 04096 1224.8753 77
78 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 4 7 BE 113371320 09. 03410 1217.5713 78
79 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 2 1 97285 BE 113018920 09. 20210 1211.0765 79
80 REYNAERTS OVER LANDEN 4 1 2 BE 210134520 09. 25450 1196.1749 80
81 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN 20 15 6 BE 211124420 09.22130 1194. 6240 81
82 Veuve Dewi | de Roger Jodoign 5 5 3 BE 112831720 09. 18180 1191.4559 82
83 LECOCQ MARC WAMONT 24 8 4 BE 208682620 09.23516 1188.4570 83
84 LECOCQ MARC VWAMONT 24 2 5 BE 208684320 09.23576 1187.0414 84
LOCAL UNI QUE Perwez Orp Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01519)
MOM GNI ES 15-05-21 2 JEUNES Amat eurs: 1 LACHER: 08. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO

1 Vandenheuvel Frans Coetsen 2 2 97614 BE 206650221 09. 21060 1203. 9334 1



